

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.10391 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	21.04.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Registry is directed to post this matter before another bench in which HRC,J is not a member. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>RKS</i>	